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List 0fAl1ottees of Lockers in newly renovated Ladies Bar Room
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1 Sr. Appl. Name WFather/Husba.nd’s name Enroll. Nu. Locker No.

]__ Category “C”
‘'r-4 l'\-J |Ms. Sunita Singh _1 Sh. Sanjay Kumar D/180-A/2001 C-1

1,_
Iv D0 !Ms. Kavita __lLate Karan Sipgh D/2996/10 C-2

.Ms. Ruchi Chauhan §Sh. Sukhveer Singh D/120/2011 C-3

_r_fi_
J>.‘~1-I s-‘Cb O9 1M5. Kavita Krishnia 1Late Sh. Jagdish Prasad D/3807/2012 C-4

,_ .Ul U1
—(
Ms. Anshu Gupta 3Sh. Vxpin Gupta D/2122/2014 C-5

Q“.M A*j2s
14

‘Ms. Reetu Sharma Sh. Vamn Kumar Sharma D/2812/2014 C-6
1' .

v

-~4
_|Ms. Mamta Rani Sh. Altar Singh D/443/2015 C-7

Q Category “B”‘t_.. .
,d 21 Ms. Suman Singh ;Sh. Pushpa Raj Singh D-4263/2015 B-1
l\-Y Ms. Indu Aggarwal |Sh. Satish Chand Aggarwal D/2448/2015 B-2

Ms. Babita Rana ]Late Sh. Ramesh Chander D-4587/2015 B-3
:1
19
22-{>9-I Ms. Pumima Jain 1 Sh. Sushil Kumar Jain D/3248/2014 B-4

U1 Ms. Nasima _| Mr. Imran Khan D/1608/07 B-5~L____ A_ 6
I _ > {12Cl‘- Ms. Sarita Bhati |Sh. Naveen Kumar D-2632/Z008 B-6
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Ms. Madhu @ Madhu !Sh. Manoj Kumar
Raiput A

D/2111/2617 B-7

Category “A”
,__. “:17U'l 1lMs. Savita Sinha *1Dr. L.T. Sinha D/1618/18 A-1
M TO‘. Ms. Deepika |Sh. Surajmal D/6937/2019 A-2

Ms. Aanchal [Sh. Raj esh D649/2019 A-3

.n4>w
T517-' AU! Ms. Neha 'Sh. Sukhveer Singh

Sh
D/9144/2019 A-4

. _'_ 123 Kajal ” 1 . Chhedi Singh * D/10666/2019 A-5!Ms.
Ms. Rupa Late Sh. Arjun Dass Munjal D-51/21 A~6

F!'.. "-40 )—*l—l Q11-‘ Ms. Foziya Sh. Zahid D/7584/2019 A-7
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL DISTRICT 8: SESSIONS JUDGE: EAST DISTRICT
KARKARDOOMA COURTS, DELHI

.-..

$5Fr-UNC .'_~I8e. 8<SJ/East/KKD/Delhi Dated I S"! 0 2[2.t>a_\1

To.

oo\1o\u1.:so.vw»—-

. Ms. Sunita Singh, Enroll. N0. D/180-A/2001 ) W ___
. Ms. Kavita, Enroll. No. D/2996/10 “ <1‘-,7 Y“, "-
. Ms. Ruchi Chauhan, Enroll. No. D/120/2011

. . h , ll. . 4 .- -. §e.i..“i.SRii.Z?2.;"‘.’l§{T Ni‘.’°D}°i.238/“;»§.’.i°‘ . 1.=l5FEB 2&4

. Ms. Suman Singh, Enroll. No. D-4263/2015 ‘\‘<E5
9. Ms. Indu Aggarwal, Enroll. No. D/2448/2015 1‘? y
10. Ms. Babita Rana, Enroll. No. D-4587/2015 , “Y
11. Ms. Purnima Jain, Enroll. No. D/3248/2014 =v=.=--.5-/"
12. Ms. Nasima, Enroll. No. D/1608/07 ‘ ‘ '~
13. Ms. Sarita Bhati, Enroll. No. D-2632/2008
14. ' Ms. Madhu @ Madhu Rajput, Enroll. No. D/2111/2017
15. Ms. Savita Sinha, Enroll. No. D/1618/18 .
16. Ms. Deepika, Enroll. No. D/6937/2019
17. Ms. Aanchal, Enroll. No. D649/2019
18. Ms. Neha, Enroll. No. D/9144/2019
19. Ms. Kajal, Enroll. No. D/10666/2019
20. Ms. Rupa, Enroll. No. D-S 1/21
21. Ms. Foziya, Enroll. N0. D/7584/2019

Sub.: Allotment of Lockers in newly renovated Ladies Bar Room, Karkardooma Courts.

Ref. N0. 12013-24/Pr.D&SJ(E)/KKD/Delhi/2023 dated 23.12.2023.

Madam,
I am directed to infonn you that in pursuance of your application for allotment of locker in

newly renovated Ladies Bar Room, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi, you have been alloted the locker in
newly reno‘vated Ladies Bar Room, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi as per list attached.

It is also informed that locker has been alloted to you only for the calendar year 2024, you are
required to return back l<ey of locker to Incharge, Caretking Branch, East District on or before
24 December 2024. '

With regards,
Yours sincerely, _

ll*"°*”>”‘.”\/:®\~/‘l(Kiran Bansal \
District Judge (Commercial Court)-02,
Shahdara District/Chairperson

Committee for allocation of Lockers of newly
renovated Ladies Bar Room, Karkardooma Courts

Encls: As above.

Ms. Kavita Krishnia, Enroll. No. D/3807/2012 ,/3,.-1-,\ ~'4~' “W-__ ..._-~-ll '\ —
. Ms. Anshu Gupta, Enroll. No. D/2122/2014 KW’? ('
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Y » . Q,, .Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:1 .
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Ld. Principal District 8: Sessions Judge, East District, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, Shahdara District, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North-East District, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
The President, Shahdara Bar Association, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
The Hony. Secretary, Shahdara l3l9Association, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
The Website Committee, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/ Karkardooma Courts, Delhi.
Incharge, Caretaking Branch, East, Karkardooma Courts, Delhi (with the direction to hand over
the keys to the allottees and file compliance report to the undersigned within 2 days) .
Concemed file.

\l~i»@~£§9"'J‘£"§/ti/\ W»
District Judge (Commercial Courl)-O2,

Shahdara District, KKD Courts

51

A


